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See what’s blooming at DummenOrange.com
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PICASSO

ACAPULCO GOLD

LEMON DROP SUMMER SUN

TWILIGHT CALLAFORNIA® CARNIVAL

PETER’S PRIDE

GRAPE VELVET

RED ALERT

APRICOT LADY

MONTE CARLO SUNCLUB

FESTIVAL

PINK CLOUD

PACO

RED CHARM

CORAZON

NATURAL BOUQUET SUNSHINE

FLAME BUBBLE GUM

PINK PUPPY

RIO

RUBY TEMPTATION

GOLD CROWN

NIGHT LIFE

MORNING SUN CAPITOLA

BLOODY MARY

SUMATRA

GOLD FEVER

ODESSA

ORANGE COUNTY DREAMLAND

CALLAFORNIA® RED

CRYSTAL BLUSH

GOLD RUSH

INTIMATE IVORY

PEACH PAZAZZ

GARNET GLOW RUBYLITE ROSE

FLIRT

CRYSTAL CLEAR

MINT JULIP

LIP GLOSS STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

KASAI

ICE DANCER

JACK O LANTERNWHITE FLIRT

BEATRIX

PEPPERMINT TWIST

WILD SALMON

LADY MARMALADE



Picasso Bi-color Both Many Sagittate High <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Vigorous

Twilight Bi-color Pot A few Lanceolate Low p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Compact

Nightclub Black Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16 Slow Compact

Night life Black Pot None Lanceolate High <p10-p12, p12-p16 Normal Vigorous

Odessa Black Both A few Lanceolate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium-Compact

Intimate Ivory Cream Pot None Lanceolate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16 Normal Compact

Mint Julip Cream Pot None Lanceolate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Beatrix Orange Both Many Ovate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16 Fast Medium-Compact

Callafornia® Carnival Orange Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Compact

Festival Orange Pot Many Ovate High p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium-Vigorous

Flame Orange Pot Many Ovate High p12-p16, >p17 Normal Vigorous

Morning Sun Orange Both Many Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Orange County Orange Pot Many Ovate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Peach Pazazz Orange Pot None Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Beata Palette Pot Many Ovate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium-Compact

Crystal Queen Palette Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Morning Queen Palette Pot Many Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Compact

Pasja Palette Pot None Lanceolate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16 Fast Compact

Bubble Gum Pink Pot None Lanceolate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16 Slow Medium-Compact

Capitola Pink Pot Many Sagittate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16 Normal Medium-Compact

Dreamland Pink Pot A few Lanceolate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Slow Vigorous

Garnet Glow Pink Both None Lanceolate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium-Compact

Lip Gloss Pink Pot None Lanceolate High <p10-p12, p12-p16 Fast Medium-Vigorous

Peppermint Twist Pink Pot Many Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium-Vigorous

Peter's Pride Pink Both Many Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16 Fast Compact

Pink Cloud Pink Pot None Sagittate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium

Pink Puppy Pink Both A few Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Royal Plum Pink Pot None Sagittate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium-Vigorous

Rubylite Pink Ice Pink Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p18 Normal Medium

Rubylite Rose Pink Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Strawberry Delight Pink Pot Many Sagittate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Wild Salmon Pink Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Compact

Grape Velvet Purple Pot None Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Paco Purple Both None Lanceolate Extra low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Compact

Rio Purple Pot None Lanceolate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Bloody Mary Red Both Many Lanceolate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16 Normal Medium

Callafornia® Red Red Pot None Lanceolate Low <p10, <p10-p12 Slow Compact

Flirt Red Pot Many Sagittate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Extra-Compact

Kasai Red Pot Many Sagittate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Lady Marmalade Red Pot Many Lanceolate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Slow Vigorous
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Red Alert Red Both Many Cordate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Red Charm Red Pot Many Lanceolate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium

Ruby Temptation Red Pot A few Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium

Sumatra Red Both A few Lanceolate High p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Crystal Blush White Both None Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Crystal Clear White Both None Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Ice Dancer White Pot None Ovate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Compact

White Flirt White Pot Many Lanceolate Medium <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Acapulco Gold Yellow Pot Many Cordate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Normal Vigorous

Apricot Lady Yellow Pot None Lanceolate High p12-p16, >p17 Slow Vigorous

Corazon Yellow Pot None Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16 Fast Extra-Compact

Gold Crown Yellow Both Many Sagittate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Gold Fever Yellow Pot Many Ovate High p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous

Gold Rush Yellow Pot Many Sagittate Medium p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium-Vigorous

Gold Sovereign Yellow Pot Many Cordate High p12-p16, >p17 Slow Vigorous

Jack O lantern Yellow Pot Many Sagittate Low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Compact

Lemon Drop Yellow Pot A few Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Slow Medium

Monte Carlo Yellow Pot A few Ovate Low <p10-p12, p12-p16 Normal Medium

Natural Bouquet Yellow Both Many Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Summer Sun Yellow Pot Many Ovate Medium <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium

Sunclub Yellow Pot Many Lanceolate Extra low <p10, <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Fast Medium

Sunshine Yellow Pot Many Sagittate High <p10-p12, p12-p16, >p17 Normal Medium-Vigorous
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